2023 Winnipeg Senior Baseball League Contact Info

Revised June 17, 2023

Exec Position Name Primary Ph # 2nd Ph # Email Address - Home
President Gerry Palidwor 204 995 8227 gpalidwor@GJPnetworks.com
Vice Presidents Adam Kirk 204 461 0593 homehandyman25@yahoo.ca

lan Bowie 204 232 9915 bowser 21@hotmail.com
Curtis DePena 204 391 4332 curtisdepena@hotmail.com
Andre Vien 204 229 6129 andre.vien03@hotmail.com
Treasurer Ryan Kuldys 204 416 9003 1 - 888 668 4420 r_kuldys@hotmail.com
Secretary Ken St. Germain 204 227 8652 1 - 888 668 4420 kstgermain@hotmail.com
Umpire In Chief Ashton Liskie 204 960 0046 ashton.liskie@gmail.com

Gamescores must be entered on the website by midnight Gameday to make the website and press nextday

Team Name Primary Ph # 2nd Ph # Email Address - Home
A POOL
Elmwood Bryan Mclintyre 204 791 8915 bryan.mcintyre@hotmail.com
Giants lan Bowie 204 232 9915 bowser_21@hotmail.com
Carillon Nick Wall 204 381 6218 wallnick2@gmail.com
Sultans Jared Esau 204 381 6065 jesau0205@gmail.com
West Winnipeg Paul Esteves 204 471 6519 pesteves@rrvsd.ca
A's Curtis DePena 204 391 4332 curtisdepena@hotmail.com
Stonewall Adam Kirk 204 461 0593 homehandyman25@yahoo.ca
Blue Jays James Stolar 204 218 5569 jamesstolar@gmail.com
B POOL

Team Name Primary Ph # 2nd Ph # Email Address - Home
North Winnipeg Bryce Romagnoli 204 793 3045 bryceromagnoli@gmail.com
Pirates Jacey Boyd 204 290 0537 jaceyboyd@yahoo.com
Springfield Gerry Palidwor 204 995 8227 gpalidwor@GJPnetworks.com
Braves Trevor Gray 204 955 2311 trevor@graysfinancial.com

James Walker 204 999 2422
Ryan Kostyniuk 204 791 2086 ryankostyniuk@gmail.com

Boni-Vital Andre Vien 204 229 6129 andre.vien03@hotmail.com
Brewers lan Gowrie 204 981 1133 ian.72@outlook.com
South Winnipeg Shea Budge 204 995 7919 204 330 7300 shea.budge@live.com
Longhorns Andrew Neufeld 431 278 8346

Pembina Phillies

Luke Chernesky

204 297 4606

lukechernesky@shaw.ca

KBO All-Stars

Joon Chon

204 509 1431

ds2aomwjs@hotmail.com

Jay Jung

204 510 9744

hanabick@hotmail.com




